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ISIN:  US4824801009
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Price
751.50 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.48% (18.22)

US4824801009
KLAC

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

91,112 EUR
S&P 500

743.00 USD (200)
761.43 USD (100)
741.37 USD
754.59 USD
740.9111 USD
733.28 USD
750.66465 USD
586,762
440,258,760.30
27,992

WKN: 482480100

a875.00
750.00
625.00
500.00
375.00

250.00

..u".r'\\wﬂ
125.00

Sy

Mj '

¥

A

} A f ﬁrW
NW’Q Mﬂa/'\\.‘ﬁ

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4824801009&ID_NOTATION=270319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4824801009&ID_NOTATION=270319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4887b56492aae36b89f291c9be850409fffc2898b0ba350ce3de5c0b86a9ff36&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69aec3a3447f87b3c&time=1726537712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e995944e79ba6626171ecb822efe0fdf4a7a17ee5b738e5f10fb0b4fe998d4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edee917d0cf1a1071&time=1726537712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcf33b7f31a5437b0af1f98dd2e2986f5c106419182df75477c531bff916d3b6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=341c409d8a88f6245&time=1726537712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92dd0e16d61465682cb168a457e443188cfd23a910394d4854e348a9dc04ad7b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73e6db59dde629fa6&time=1726537712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ece9d3077adfcccca6dd895f79a6219070a758a660cdf9937c109d8788e79786&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=534f795b2057cfce1&time=1726537712&tool=RSC

KLA CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
751.50 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.48% (18.22)

ISIN US4824801009
Symbol KLAC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91,112 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 743.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 761.43 USD (100)
Open 741.37 USD
High 754.59 USD
Low 740.9111 USD
Close (prev. day) 733.28 USD
VWAP 750.66465 USD
Volume (pcs) 586,762
Trading volume 440,258,760.30
Number of trades 27,992
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.12% +55.40% +111.33%
Perf (abs.) +62.79 +267.90 +395.90
Beta - - -
Volatility 47.56  40.63 42.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:07

22:00

Price

676.50 EUR

676.20 EUR

678.30 EUR

678.80 EUR

751.50 USD

896.32 USD (2024/07/11
542.41 USD (2024/01/05
896.32 USD (2024/07/11
440.15 USD (2023/09/27

Trading
volume
0.04
0.00
0.14

0.00

440.26

731.39 USD (881,103
766.49 USD (977,551
775.02 USD (906,636

)
)
)
659.39 USD (927,674)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

10

(mio.)

26

27,992
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274551630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17777

KLA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/11

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/09

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

15:31

17:25

17:25

12:51

19:21

17:44

19:31

08:08

674.80 EUR

715.28 USD

674.90 EUR

674.50 EUR

663.10 EUR

640.00 EUR

675.90 EUR

676.40 EUR

657.70 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17774

KLA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

KL /\EH

Keep Looking Ahead

Contact Details
KLA CORP.

One Technology Drive - 95035-7916 Milpitas
Telefon: +1-408-875-3000

Fax: +1-408-875-4875
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Calderoni

Kevin Kennedy

Emiko Higashi

Gary Moore

Jeneanne
Hanley

Marie Myers

Michael
McMullen

Robert Rango

Victor Peng

Richard P.
Wallace

Ben Tsai

Ahmad Khan

Bobby Bell

Bren D. Higgins

Brian Lorig

John Van
Camp

MaryBeth
Wilkinson

Oreste
Donzella

Randi Polanich

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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